Account

Demand Notice

Date and Amount

Description of the

Immovable property

Reserve Price, EMD / Last

date of EMD

LAN: LXBUL00316-170028511
Branch: Buldhana
Borrower: Ganesh Shriram Shingne
Co-Borrower: Manisha Ganesh
Shingne

22-11-2021 For
Rs:924054/- (Rupees
Nine Lakh Twenty Four
Thousand &Fifty Four

Only)

Property No/ - 707, Ward No/ - 6, At
- Deulgaon Mahi, Bus Stand, Taluka
- Deulgaon Raja, District - Buldana,
Maharashtra - 443206

Reserve Price: Rs.1200000/-
(Rupees Twelve Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 120000/- (Rupees
One Lakh Twenty Thousand

Only)

LAN: LXAMR00118-190072724
Branch: Amravati
Borrower: Krushna Ganesh
Saraskar
Co-Borrower: Savita Shrikrushna
Saraskar

12-09-2023 For
Rs:288892/- (Rupees
Two Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred
& Ninety Two Only)

Milkat No.115 Old & 09000131
New, Ward No 9, Mouje-Chandur
Bazar, Dis- Amravati, Maharashtra
444704

Reserve Price: Rs.200000/-
(Rupees Two Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 20000/- (Rupees
Twenty Thousand Only)

LAN: LXAKO00115-160004978
Branch: Akola
Borrower: Rahim Moinoddin
Shaikh
Co-Borrower: Taj Moinoddin
Shaikh

07-10-2024 For
Rs:783943/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand Nine Hundred
& Forty Three Only)

Flat No-124 Third Floor Ad
Measuriing 602 Sq. Ft.Vyankatgiri
Villa Mouje - Sagwan Gram
Panchiyat Samta Nagar Sagwan
Buldhana 0 0 Samta Nagar Akola
443001 Buldana Akola Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.800000/-
(Rupees Eight Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 80000/- (Rupees
Eighty Thousand Only)

LAN: LXWAR00315-160016324
Branch: Wardha
Borrower: Kisana Narayan Mahajan
Co-Borrower: Bhagyashri Kisana
Mahajan

08-08-2023 For Rs:
677503/- (Rupees Six
Lakh Seventy Seven
Thousand Five Hundred &
Three Only)

Mouza Ajansara, Mouza No.
10, Ph.No.25, House No. 31,
Admeasuring Area 1394 Sq. Ft, Nr.
Bhojaji Maharaj Mandir, Hinganghat,
Dist-Wardha, Maharashtra 442301.

Reserve Price: Rs.1000000/-
(Rupees Ten Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 100000/- (Rupees
One Lakh Only)

LAN: LXAMR00416-170048820
Branch: Amravati
Borrower: Nilesh Najukrao Thakare
Co-Borrower: Shital Nilesh Thakare

23-06-2021 For Rs:484771/-
(Rupees Four Lakh Eighty
Four Thousand Seven

Hundred & Seventy One Only)

Property No. - 216, Mouza - Domak,
Taluka - Mroshi, District - Amravati,
Maharashtra - 444905

Reserve Price: Rs.900000/-
(Rupees Nine Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 90000/- (Rupees
Ninety Thousand Only)

LAN: LXBUL00517-180057993
Branch: Buldhana
Borrower: Sandhya Pralhad Dandale
Co-Borrower: Pralhad Namdeo
Dandale

29-11-2023 For Rs:
1221856/- (Rupees
Twelve Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Eight Hundred
& Fifty Six Only)

Survey No. 57, Ward No.12, Old
Property No. 452/2/12, New Property
No. W12000548, Mouje- Deulgaon
Raja, Buldhana, Maharashtra
443203

Reserve Price: Rs.1300000/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Only)
EMD: Rs. 130000/-(Rupees
One Lakh Thirty Thousand

Only)

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction: 1.The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and
as per the procedure set out therein. Bidders may visit to the Web Portal : https://www.auctionbazaar.com/ of our e-Auction Service